

Court No. - 28

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1040 of 1983

Appellant :- Shitla Singh & Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- V.C. Katiyar, Sriprakash Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A

Hon'ble Krishna Pratap Singh, J.

On the request of leaned counsel for the appellants, list this case for final hearing on 11.1.2019.

Order Date :- 10.12.2018

Ishrat