

Court No. - 64

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1040 of 1983

Appellant :- Shitla Singh And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- V.C. Katiyar, Sriprakash Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list on 28.07.2020 for hearing.

It is clarified that no further adjournment will be granted.

Order Date :- 13.7.2020

S.Ali