

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1040 of 1983

Appellant :- Shitla Singh And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- V.C. Katiyar, Sriprakash Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

List revised. None appeared on behalf of appellants to press the appeal.

List after two weeks.

Order Date :- 28.7.2020

v.k.updh.